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HISTORIC WILMINGTON FOUNDATION'S PORT CITY JAVA "RACE FOR PRESERVATION"
Thursday, September 12, 2014 - 6:30PM

TEAM NAME
DONNYBROOK
RIPXFIT

OMEGA SPORTS

PINE VALLEY TOP TIGERS
SAGE ISLAND

PORT CITY JAVA

PRO WORD CHOICE
EARNEY & CO.

QcCL

SOFA KING AWESOME
WAC

COUSINS

JIMBO'S

TEAM TIME

01:37:29.315
01:49:06.130
02:08:10.262
02:09:50.841
02:11:03.603
02:15:48.537
02:17:17.302
02:20:23.398
02:22:44.827
02:26:50.924
02:48:11.367
02:51:39.763
03:18:26.258

Downtown Wilmington, NC
5K TEAM AWARDS
Time Based on Top 5 Runners from Team



